WAVE 2009 Directory of Recipients

Name/School/Program District Name/School/Program District
Elizabeth Huennekens 1 Christopher Brady 4
JUANITA HIGH SCHOOL SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Architecture & Design Architectural Drafting

Jonathan Cheever 1 Lauren Puhek 4
MOUNTLAKE TERRACE HIGH SCHOOL CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Acrchitectural Drafting Teaching Academy

Nathaniel Hayden 1 Charles Renwick 5
CASCADIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE TAHOMA HIGH SCHOOL

Business & Information Technology Video Production

Jennifer Mitchell 2 Jessica Klein 5
CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL

Environmental Science Business & Management

Melissa Hallenbeck 2 Sherry Feiler 5
EMERALD RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL BELLEVUE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Business & Marketing Information Systems

Victoria Marsh 2 Amanda Sackett 6
WHITE RIVER HIGH SCHOOL LEWIS AND CLARK HIGH SCHOOL

Agriculture Science & Natural Resources Business & Marketing

Crystal Judy 3 Jamie Turney 6
HAVERMALE ALTERNATIVE CENTER SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Multimedia & Print Production Network Design & Administration

Lisa Coyle 3 Shaleesa Mielke 6
SPOKANE FALLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE SHADLE PARK HIGH SCHOOL

Social Services Architectural Drafting

Stephanie Petersen 3 Mariah Mielke 7
SPOKANE AREA TECHNICAL SKILLS CENTER DAVENPORT HIGH SCHOOL

Medical Careers/NAC Business

Cameron Moore 4 Ryan Presho 7
FREEMAN HIGH SCHOOL MARY WALKER HIGH SCHOOL

Business Education Vocational Agriculture
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Name/School/Program

Theresa Desautel
SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Civil Engineering

Alexander Johnson
TRI-TECH SKILLS CENTER

Automotive Systems Technology

Kirby Hammond, Jr.
COLUMBIA BASIN COLLEGE

Automotive Technology

Madaline Finney
TRI-TECH SKILLS CENTER

Pre-Veterinary Technology

Clover (Marti) Schell
WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Nursing

Kelly Questad
TRI-TECH SKILLS CENTER

Pre-Nursing

Lory Cochran
POMEROY HIGH SCHOOL

Agriculture

Beverly Carman
SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE

Human Services

Katie Nickels
STANWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

Agricultural Education

Lauren Lindberg
OAK HARBOR HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing

District

7

10

10

10

Name/School/Program

Jasmina Ljutic
RENTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Legal Assistant

Yvonne Cha
PUGET SOUND SKILLS CENTER

Leadership & Management in Business

Zulikha Shafi
BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL

Health Occupations

Caleb Visser
EASTMONT HIGH SCHOOL

Precision Machining

Jessica Zimmerman
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL

Agriscience

Mayra Avina
SPOKANE FALLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Fashion Merchandising

Brian Vance
SELAH HIGH SCHOOL

Family & Consumer Science

Ginna Brown
BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Accounting Technician

Travis Matthews
ELLENSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

Agriculture

Jodie Renecker

District

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

YAKIMA VALLEY TECHNICAL SKILLS CENTER

Dental Assisting
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Octavio Gomez 14
A.C. DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

Health Occupations

Schayla Lago 14
YAKIMA VALLEY TECHNICAL SKILLS CENTER

Medical Sciences & Nursing

Amanda Casillas 15
YAKIMA VALLEY TECHNICAL SKILLS CENTER

Medical Sciences & Nursing

Andrea Leach 15
YAKIMA VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Dental Hygiene

Collin Cejka 15
CAMAS HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing & Restaurant Management

Natalie Norby 16
WALLA WALLA HIGH SCHOOL

Agricultural Education

Seth Shelton 16
COLUMBIA HIGH SCHOOL (Burbank)

Agriculture

Sheri Miller 16

WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Business

Anne Pruett 17
PRAIRIE HIGH SCHOOL

AFJROTC

Heather Evans 17
CLARK COLLEGE

Welding Technology

Name/School/Program

Ignas Kazilas
HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

Pre-Engineering

Brooke Cushwa
RIDGEFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

Medical Sciences

Elliott Deotsch
CLARK COUNTY SKILLS CENTER

Restaurant Management/Culinary Arts

Scott Shirley
CLARK COLLEGE

Welding Technology

Alisha McGowen
GRAYS HARBOR COLLEGE

Registered Nursing

Brittney Robbins
WAHKIAKUM HIGH SCHOOL

Computer Aided Drafting & Design

Francisco Roe
MARK MORRIS HIGH SCHOOL

Business Marketing

Caleb Miller
NEW MARKET SKILLS CENTER

Automotive Service Technology

Jacqueline Lambert
NEW MARKET SKILLS CENTER

Environmental Explorations

Michelle Burns
TOLEDO HIGH SCHOOL

Agricultural Education

District

17

18

18

18

19

19

19

20

20

20
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Name/School/Program District

Andrea Castillo 21
EDMONDS-WOODWAY HIGH SCHOOL

Fashion Merchandising

Nirmali Kularatne 21
EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Allied Health Education

Rachel Kalma 21
MARYSVILLE MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Business

Brandon Santos 22
TIMBERLINE HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing

Calder Russell 22
NORTH THURSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing

Monique Jenks 22
PIERCE COLLEGE - FT. STEILACOOM

Criminal Justice

Austin Brown 23
OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL

Computer Aided Drafting & Design

Hannah Hoglund 23
KLAHOWYA SECONDARY SCHOOL

Business & Marketing

Lisa DeRousie 23
OLYMPIC COLLEGE

Nursing

Jai Reed 24

PENINSULA COLLEGE
Addiction Studies

Name/School/Program

Jasper Hendricks
WEST SOUND TECHNICAL SKILLS CENTER

Machining & Manufacturing

Jeremiah Farr
PORT ANGELES HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing

Anna Gibson
EMERALD RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

Natural Resources

Margarita Padilla
PIERCE COLLEGE - FT. STEILACOOM

Language Interpreting

William Brauneis
GOV. JOHN ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL

Architecture, Construction, & Management

Alexis Russell
CURTIS HIGH SCHOOL

Sports Medicine

Morgan Rochon
CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Environmental Science & Technology

Sarah Voigt
SOUTH KITSAP HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing

Jasmyne Walton
PIERCE COLLEGE - FT. STEILACOOM

Criminal Justice

Laura Kjellesvik
WILSON HIGH SCHOOL

Family & Consumer Science

District

24

24

25

25

25

26

26

26

27

27
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Ryan Haase
STADIUM HIGH SCHOOL

Culinary Arts

Alexa Mercado-Curtis
WILSON HIGH SCHOOL

Business

Colleen Olin
PIERCE COLLEGE - FT. STEILACOOM

Social Services/Mental Health

Jane Lee
LAKES HIGH SCHOOL

Business & Marketing

Bianca Ballardo
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing

Christina Stephens
FRANKLIN PIERCE HIGH SCHOOL

Medical Careers

Emily Goode
CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Human Services

Kyle Font
DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing

Liliya Toderashko
TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Diagnostic Medical Sonography

Paul Hixson
PUGET SOUND SKILLS CENTER

Digital Media Production

District

27

28

28

28

29

29

29

30

30

30

Name/School/Program

Christina Ho
AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL

Sports Medicine

Kaylyn Brown
BONNEY LAKE HIGH SCHOOL

Family & Consumer Science

Natasha Graves
WHITE RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

Business & Marketing

AprilJoy Santos
INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL

Business & Marketing

Bonnie Nord
EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Paralegal

Nicole Richards
SHORECREST HIGH SCHOOL

Teaching Academy

Benjamin Renion
SOUTH SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Culinary Arts

Crystal Rivera
GLOBAL CONNECTIONS HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing

Kyla Anderson
MOUNT RAINIER HIGH SCHOOL

Teaching Academy

Monica Parker
SOUTH SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

District

31

31

31

32

32

32

33

33

33

34

Landscape Horticulture Design & Construction
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Timothy Chambers 34
PUGET SOUND SKILLS CENTER

Culinary Arts

Tony Vo 34
HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES HIGH SCHOOL

Business/Medical/Dental

lan Paul 35
WEST SOUND TECHNICAL SKILLS CENTER

Welding Technology

Rodney Tennison, Sr. 35
CENTRALIA COLLEGE

Civil Engineering/Environmental Sciences

Zachary Edwards 35
ELMA HIGH SCHOOL

Agriculture

Daniel Ammons 36

INGRAHAM HIGH SCHOOL
Information Technology

Darby McShain 36
NORTH SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Nanotechnology

Katherine Lee 36
BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL

Academy of Finance

Anh Le 37
RENTON HIGH SCHOOL

Education Careers

Ellen Larkins 37
SOUTH SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Culinary Arts

Name/School/Program District

Sonny Nguyen 37
FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL

Video Production

Andrea Aroche 38
EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Culinary Arts

Joshua lverson 38
SEQUOIA HIGH SCHOOL

Automotive Technology

Kathryn Stephens 38
SNO-ISLE TECHNICAL SKILLS CENTER

Robotics & Electronics Technology

Mary Varnes 39
EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Nursing

Michelle Earnst 39
MOUNT VERNON HIGH SCHOOL

Agriculture

Taylor West 39
SNO-ISLE TECHNICAL SKILLS CENTER

Robotics & Electronics Technology

Candice Alvarado 40
SQUALICUM HIGH SCHOOL

Business

Evan Horner 40

SEHOME HIGH SCHOOL
Automotive Engineering

Lillian Murashov 40
WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Nursing
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Name/School/Program District
Cayla Hall 41
OLIVER M. HAZEN HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing

Dawn Cheung 41
LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

Business & Marketing

Tiffany Ingersoll 41

LAKE WASHINGTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Nursing

Ashley Anderson
MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL

Heath Care Services

Brooke Vander Veen
LYNDEN HIGH SCHOOL

Agriculture

John Whitworth
WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Physical Therapist Assistant

Davina Craig
SEATTLE CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Dental Hygiene

Jessie Poole
SEATTLE CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Apparel Design

Jose Chacon
SEATTLE CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Apparel Design

Andre Smith
LAKE STEVENS HIGH SCHOOL

Engineering Technology

42

42

42

43

43

43

44

Name/School/Program

Juliet Halloran
LAKE WASHINGTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Computer Security & Network Technology

Phillip Tran
SNO-ISLE TECHNICAL SKILLS CENTER

Computers, Servers, & Networking

Austin Bogue
LAKE WASHINGTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Welding Technology

lan Kaplan
REDMOND HIGH SCHOOL

Business & Marketing

Morgan Clauson
WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Health Sciences

Amanda Bartell
SEATTLE CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Dental Hygiene

Luke Neilson
NATHAN HALE HIGH SCHOOL

Radio Broadcast

Yanhua Fisher
EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Accounting & Business Management

Azhia Taylor
GREEN RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Computer Reporting Technologies

Karen Keowla
KENTRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

Marketing

District

44

44

45

45

45

46

46

46

47

47
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Sarah Williams 47
AUBURN MOUNTAINVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Graphic Design

Colton Marshall 48
LAKE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Media/Video Broadcasting

Miriam Reynolds 48
SEATTLE CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Apparel Design

Jeffery Bunker 49
EVERGREEN HIGH SCHOOL (Vancouver)

Family & Consumer Science

Natalia Mendoza 49
CLARK COLLEGE

Construction Technology

Talvi Alver 49
FORT VANCOUVER HIGH SCHOOL

Culinary Arts
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